
MODEL
NO. 910-014

NOTES:
1. MEETSQUAUTROLPRODUCTPERfORMANCESPECIfiCATIONPPS-9.
2. fOR GASSPACEINSTALlATIONONLY

Q)UNIT MUSTBE MOUNTEDVERTICALLYWITHVENTUP AS SHOWN.

l/l 4.00 B.C.

l/l 3.56 X .13 DEEP
GASKET GROOVE

VIEW A-A
- BASE -

SHOWNfOR MOUNTINGONLY

LOCK WIRE
AND SEAL

SWITCH RATINGS

15 AMP @ 125, 250, 480 VAC
.5 AMP @ 125 VDC - NON-INDUCTIVE
.25 AMP @ 250 VDC - NON-INDUCTIVE

16 GA. 3 CONDUCTOR
CABLE UL TYPE SOW-A,
CSA TYPE SO~:~~ARTl

~-=--~

PROTECTIVE CAP

8.44

SH 1 OF 2

6.13

-----It
.50

t

910-014

RAPID PRESSURE RISE RElAY
GAS

MODEL
NO.

TITLE:

1.25

1/4-18 NPT
PIPE PLUG\

J \

PH. (585) 586-1515
FAX (585) 377-0220
.1385 FAIRPORT ROAD
FAIRPORT, NY 14450

FORM0-473 REV. F 04/06/06

REMARKS

REPLACES910-014-03

REPLACES910-014-01

QUALITROL~
DIMENSIONSAND TOLERANCESIN
ACCORDANCEWITH ASME Y14.5M-1994

30 IN.
84 IN.

NO

YES
YES
NO

910-014-06
910-014-05
910-014-04 - 55' C

910-014-02

MODELNUMBER LOWTEMP. CONNECTORCABLE
TEST ASSEMBLY LENGTH

31153
26330
-17074

C.N.

REVNAMEPLATEFORCCCCE
6.13 & 8.44 WERE 6.00 Be 8.31
REDRAWNWASB-SIZE; 3.75 WAS3.56 (2 PLCS

ALTERATION

26330 11-13-07
26330 11-13-:-07
26330 11-13-07
OBSOLETE17074, 6 17 96
26330 11-13-07
OBSOLETE17074, 6 17 96

REVISION

4-15-13

11-13-07
6-17-00

LET DATE
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NOTES:
1. MEETSQUAUTROLPRODUCTPERFORMANCESPECIFICATIONPPS-9.
2. FOR GAS SPACE INSTALLATIONONLYW UNIT MUST BE MOUNTEDHORIZONTALlYWITHVENT UP AS SHOWN.
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.AND SEAL

3.75
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L\\\vl16 GA. 3 CONDUCTOR CABLE
UL lYPE SOW-A, CSA TYPE SO
SEE CHART
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PROTECTIVE CAP ~
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1.25I--
I 1/4-18 NPT

PIPE PLUG

I ~.50

- BASE -
SHOWNFORMOUNTINGONLY

~ 3.56 X .13 DEEP
GASKET GROOVE

~ 4.00 B.C.

26330 11-13-07
26330 11-13-07

REVISION

910-014-34 - 5S C
910-014-32

MODELNUMBER L~ TEMP.

NO
NO

CONNECTOR
ASSEMBLY

CABLE
LENGTH REMARKS

SWITCH RATINGS

15 AMP @ 125, 250, 480 VAC
.5 AMP @ 125 VDC - NON-INDUCTIVE
.25 AMP @ 250 VDC - NON-INDUCTIVE

T1TLE:RAPID PRESSURE RISE RELAY

GASQUALITROL~
DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ASME Y14.5M-1994

PH. (585) 586-1515
FAX (585) 377-0220
1385 F~RPORT ROAD
FAIRPORT, NY 14450
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